GIRLS

Pole Vault
11'0"
11'0"
10'3"
9'0"
8'6"
8'6"
8'0"
8'0"
8'0'
8'0"

Discus
125'9"
116'4"
117' 10"
116'11"
118'3"
108' 6"
105'7"
102'11"
98' 2"
97'3"

Shot Put
35'9.75"
35'9.5"
34'11.25"
33'8.5"
33'1"
32'7.75"
32'8"
32'6.5"
32'6"
32'0"

High Jump
5'3"

5'2"

5'2"

5'Q"

5'Q"

5'Q"

5'Q"
4'10"

4' 10"

Kaylee Koch (12)

Ella Block (11)

Alexa Hempel (11)
Abby Simms (11)

Korrin Brady (10)
Elizabeth Palmer (11)
Jordan Valentine (11)
Lillian Martin (12)
Noelle Miller (9)
Stephanie St. Pierre (10)

Janan Khalil (10)
Helayne Clark (12)
Amelia Bont (12)
Tamia Everett (12)
Shannon Gaffney (12)
Jennifer Zaprawa (10)
Jada Jones (12)
Autumn Majestic (12)
Maria McKenzie (12)
Gianah Krok (9)

Shannon Gaffney (12)
Amelia Bont (12)
Jennifer Zaprawa (10)
Lydia Hall (10)

Opal Jackson (10)
Janan Khalil (10)
Unadia Strozier (12)
Tamia Everett (12)
Emanuela Pepaj (11)
Adrianna Coates (10)

Marcayla Armstrong (12

Savannah Mclauchlan (12)

Lauren Lutz (10)
Lauren Doss (10)
Samantha Hall (10)
Deshonte Smith (10)
Zoe Morris (9)
Kaylee Koch (12)
Brooke Forrey (9)

)

TRACK
ON YOUR MARKS

Dakota

Romeo

Dakota

Dakota

Anchor Bay
Anchor Bay
Richmond
Lutheran North
Lutheran North
Dakota

Dakota

L'anse Creuse North
Anchor Bay

Sterling Heights
Richmond

Dakota

Fraser

Dakota

Utica Ford

Dakota

Richmond

Anchor Bay

Dakota

L'anse Creuse
L'anse Creuse North
Dakota

Regina

Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights
Chippewa Valley

South Lake
Dakota
Eisenhower
Warren Mott
Warren Mott
Stevenson
Dakota
Dakota
Dakota

5/12/19



TRACK 5/12/19
ON YOUR MARKS

Long Jump

17'3' Micah Carey (12) Regina

16'5.5" Linda Aron (12) Michigan Collegiate

16'6" Makayla Sumrall (12) Roseville

16'5" Zoe Galloway (11) Dakota

16'2.5" Alexa Garavaglia (11) Chippewa Valley

15'9" Sonia Studnicka (10) Regina

15'7" Chelsea Harvey (9) Dakota

15'4.5" Gabrielle Jones (9) Dakota

15'4.25" Anisah Milton (12) Warren Cousino

15'3.75" Talia Krause (9) L'anse Creuse

3200 m Relay

9:59.90 Romeo (Sydney Goodrich (11), Ashley Quinn (12), Sarah Greb (9), Natalie Molotky (12))
10:13.55 Dakota (Katie Slone (10), Angie Zefi (12), Jemma Kelly (11), Emma Myziuk (10))

10:18.25 Anchor Bay (Sophia Brown (9), Grace Ragsdale (9), Bri French (11), Cora Kolodge (9))

10:24.18 Eisenhower (Kelie Reinhart (9), Andrea Barreto (12), Annalee Miesch (10), Claire Souder (12))
10:39.53 Stevenson (Lucy Potts (10), Grace Szewc (12), Emma Bowen (10), Jade Burnett (9))
10:41.04 Chippewa Valley (Casey Boni (9), Alex Pannemann (11), Olivia Kulka (9), Isabel Wychuyse (12))
11:03.25 L'anse Creuse N (Alexandra Lavey (12), Natalie Jacobs (11), Megan Smith, Heather Stier (11))
11:30.47 Lutheran North (Amanda Wood (11), Emma Bell (12), Daisy Dobis (10), Lillian Martin (12))
11:31.80 Ford (Olivia Morowsky, Emily Romero, Emily Zupan, Jaslynn Pham ))

11:46.45 Armada (Julia Klinkman, Mackenzie Meerschaert, Adriana Annoni, Emma Gillies))

100 m Hurdles

15.45 Micah Martin (9) L'anse Creuse North
15.62 Mckenna Wojcicki (12) Dakota

16.19 Anisah Milton (12) Warren Cousino
16.48 Micah Carey (12) Warren Regina
16.62 Fallon Ward (12) Utica

16.69 Savannah Mclaughlan (12) Dakota

16.75 Grace Collett (10) L'anse Creuse North
16.97 Kelly Bartlett (11) Utica Ford Il

17.19 Courtney Nichol (11) Fraser

17.2 Alexis Mitchell (10) Eisenhower

100 m Dash

12.20 Reynei Wallace (12) Chippewa Valley
12.42 Kiara Gentry (12) Chippewa Valley
12.66 Makayla Sumrall (12) Roseville

12.67 Mone Knowles (12) Utica

12.88 Britteny Barnett (12) Stevenson

12.88 Meriah Smith (12) Chippewa Valley
13.03 Samari Finney (9) Warren Mott

13.1 Alana Lungaard (11) Anchor Bay

13.22 Jessica Patterson (11) Cousino

13.25 Shantese Myers (12)

L'anse Creuse North



800 m Relay
1:46.65
1:49.60
1:50.08
1:50.88
1:51.76
1:52.01
1:52.03
1:53.77
1:54.05
1:54.70

1600 m Run
5:08.15
5:08.39
5:10.17
5:17.86
5:19.76
5:19.63
5:22.48
5:24.45
5:26.10
5:33.34

400 m Relay
50.90
51.02
52.19
52.9
53.02
53.09
53.23
53.69
53.91
53.94

400 m Dash
58.18
60.35
61.64
62.30
62.72
62.84
62.95
63.30
63.92
63.95

TRACK
ON YOUR MARKS

Chippewa Valley (Kiara Gentry (12), Meriah Smith (12), Jaida Dorris (10), Reynei Wallace (12))

Dakota (Alexa Hempel (11), Zyair Clark (12), Airiana Louie-Cameron (11), Mckenna Wojicicki (12))
Utica (Fallon Ward (12), Madilyn Shannon (12), Riley Redmond (11), Mone Knowles (12))
Roseville (Eunique Robinson, Leah Cole, Jalenn Lindsay, Makayla Sumrall (12))

Lutheran North (Maya Hielscher (10), Hannah Ebel (12), Allison Starkey (9), Jacqueline Nenninger (12))
Anchor Bay (Angelica Bailey (12), Mary Sche (11)r, Kaley Gustavus (11), Alana Lundgaard (9:)
L'anse Creuse North (Jekiah Mack (9), Shantese Myers (12), Aaliyah McIntosh (11), Jordan Mosley (10))
Stevenson (Lauryn Goosby, Julia Kaip (11) Ayani Hinson, Brittany Barnett (12))

Eisenhower (Shaniya Coffee (11), Erian Benson (10), Haley Dyer (11), Megan Cimino (11))

Lakeview (Angela Morisette (9), Angel Parker (11), Breanna Mayberry (10) Tamara Falkner (12))

Cara Kolodge (9) Anchor Bay
Madelyn Malczewski (11) Romeo
Amanda Wood (11) Lutheran North
Ashley Quinn (12) Romeo
Charlene Yarema (12) Romeo

Grace Zdankiewicz (9) Regina

Maddy Bean (11) Richmond
Rachel Felstow (9) Romeo

Sarah Greb (9) Romeo
Annalee Misch (10) Eisenhower

Chippewa Valley (Bailey Watts (12), Kiara Gentry (12), Meriah Smith (12), Reynei Wallace (12))

Utica (Fallon Ward (10), Riley Redmond (10), Maya Narusch (11), Mone Knowles (12))

Dakota (Jada Tullos (11), Emma Payne (9), Kaylee Koch (12), Zyair Clark (12))

Lakeview (Alexis Donald (12), Angel Parker (11), Angela Morisette (9), Tamyra Falkner (12)

Roseville Adrianna Davis, Anna Marie Allard, Brianna Baker,Kaliyah Favors)

Lutheran North (Noelle Miller (9), Caitlin Powell (9), Allison Starkey (9), Jacqueline Nenninger (12))
Warren Mott (Diamond Reed (10), Lauren Doss (10), Samantha Hall (10), Samari Finney (9))

Anchor Bay (Elizabeth Palmer (11), Kaley Gustavus (11), Malasia Vu (9), Alana Lundgaard (9))
L'anse Creuse North (Jekiah Mack (9), Shantese Myers (12), Aaliyah McIntosh (11), Jordan Mosley (10))
Romeo (Ella Block (11), Emma Dahm (11), Isabella Rimkus (10), Gabriella Rimkus (12))

Reynai Wallace (12) Chippewa Valley
Brittany Barnett (12) Stevenson

Linda Aron (12) Michigan Collegiate
Brianna French (11) Anchor Bay

Samari Finney (9) Warren Mott
Ashley Quinn (12) Romeo

Rose Manzella (12) Lake Shore

Talia Krause (9) L'anse Creuse North
Airianna Louie-Cameron (11) Dakota

Chelsea Harvey (9) Dakota

5/12/19



300 m Hurdles
47.67
49.27
49.98
49.91
50.2
50.24
50.27
50.39
50.42
50.50

800 m Run
2:19.07
2:19.12
2:24.39
2:24.4
2:29.15
2:31.0
2:32.13
2:32.2
2:32.60
2:33.10

200 m Dash
25.28
25.77
25.96
26.40
26.79
26.85
27.14
27.3
27.30
27.62

3200 m Run
11:00.85
11:24.11
11:28.71
11:39.91
11:42.8
11:43.94
11:51.11
11:51.11
11:56.96
12:06.60

McKenna Wojcicki (12)
Angelica Bailey (12)
Alexa Garavaglia (11)
Amanda Usrey (9)
Maya Hielscher (10)
Alexa Hempel (11)

Marcayla Armstrong (12)

Linda Aron (11)
Isabella Rimkus (10)
Courtney Nichol (11)

Amanda Wood (11)
Ashley Quinn (12)
Rachel Felstow (9)

Madelyn Malczewski (11)

Cora Kolodge (9)
Courtney Yarema (12)
Katie Reynaert (9)
Sarah Greb (9)

Jessica Jarski (9)
Jemma Kelly (11)

Reynei Wallace (12)
Kiara Gentry (12)
Mone Knowles (12)
Brittany Barnett (12)
Samari Finney (9)
Riley Redmond (11)
Linda Aron (12)
Alexa Hempel (11)
Makayla Sumrall (12)
Zyair Clark (12)

Maddie Malezewski (11)
Sarah Greb (9)

Charlene Yarema (12)
Cora Kolodge (9)

Grace Zdankiewicz (9)
Maddy Bean (11)
Andrea Barreto (12)
Annalee Misch (10)
Rachel Felstow (9)
Alaina Carroll (11)

TRACK
ON YOUR MARKS

Dakota

Anchor Bay
Chippewa Valley
Anchor Bay
Lutheran North
Dakota

South Lake
Michigan Collegiate
Romeo

Fraser

Lutheran North
Romeo

Romeo

Romeo

Anchor Bay
Romeo
Eisenhower
Romeo

Regina

Dakota

Chippewa Valley
Chippewa Valley
Utica

Stevenson

Warren Mott

Utica

Michigan Collegiate
Dakota

Roseville

Dakota

Romeo
Romeo
Romeo
Anchor Bay
Regina
Richmond
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Romeo
Armada
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1600 m Relay
4:13.22
4:16.0
4:25.09
4:29.05
4:29.2
4:30.62
4:33.67
4:33.98
4:35.99

BOYS

Pole Vault
12'6"
12' 6"
12' 0"
12' 0"
12' 0"
11'e6"
11'e6"
11'o0"
11'o0"
11'o0"
11'o0"

Shot Put
53'6"
49'9"
47'8"
46'1.5"
46'1.25"
45'3"
45'10"
44' 6"
44'3.5"
43'1"

Discus
156'5"
156' 3"
155' 6"
154' 6"
147' 9"
141' 5"
138'0"
137'2"
134' 4'
130'7.5"

TRACK
ON YOUR MARKS

5/12/19

Romeo (Ashley Quinn (12), Madelyn Malczewski (11), Gabriella Rimkus (12), Sydeny Goodrich (11))

Dakota (Chelsea Harvey (9), McKenna Wojicki (12), Jemma Kelly (11), Alexa Hempel (11))

Anchor Bay (Angelica Bailey (12), Delaney Streveler (9), Sabrina Evola (12), Brianna French (11))

L'anse Creuse North (Jordan Mosley (10), Heather Stier (11), Olivia Chadwick (9), Natalie Jacobs (11))
Eisenhower (Jessica Kendricks (9), Samantha Beatty (9), (Haley Dyer (11), Shaniya Coffee (11))

Chippewa Valley (Alexa Garavaglia (11), Alex Pannemann (11), Ajonjanae Malone (9), Isabel Wychuyse (12))

Michigan Collegiate (Alicia Bantom (12), Alexus Bantom (12), Darnesha Pope (12), Linda aaron (12))
Lutheran North (Hannah Ebel (12), Tessa Briney (11), Allison Starkey (9), Amanda Wood (11)))

South Lake (Lillian Crachiola (12), D'Asia Scott (10), Tysha Linnex, Ashante Yates (11))

Al Biland (12) Anchor Bay

Kas Juncaj (11) Sterling Heights
Anthony Le (12) Utica

Noah Murray (11) Dakota

Joshua Banaszewski (11) Armada

Tai Brass (10)
Aiden Wisinski (10)
Jarvis Elia (10)

L'anse Creuse North
Dakota
Sterling Heights

Luke Hyde (12) Lakeview
Joshua Deneau (10) Warren Woods Tower
Hunter Gaydos (11) Anchor Bay
Brandon Ross (11) Dakota

Derelle Murray (11) DelaSalle
Charles Wesley (11) Chippewa Valley
Joseph Zynda (12) DelaSalle

Neil Shaw (11) Romeo

Jayson Campagna (12) Warren Cousino
George Talley (12) Center Line
Jalarean Jasckson (12) Chippewa Valley
Nathin Nowik (12) Armada
Jonathan Bradsher (12) Eisenhower
Sebastian Tesch (12) Anchor Bay
Joseph Zynda (12) Delasalle
Charles Wesley (11) Chippewa Valley
Brandon Ross (11) Dakota

Will Richardson (12) L'anse Creuse
Jack Murray (10) Dakota

Nathin Nowik (12) Armada

Michael Kafoury (11) Delasalle
Derrelle Murray (11) Delasalle

Jacob Ploetz (11) Romeo



Long Jump
21'0.25"
20'6"
20'6"
20'5.5"
20' 3"
20'2.5"
20' 1"
20' 1"
19'11.5"
19'11"
19'10.75

High Jump
6'5"
6'4"
6'4"
6'3"
6'2"
6'0"
6'0"
6'0"
6'0"
6'0"
6'0"
6'0"
6'0"

3200 m Relay
8:11.25
8:24.10
8:29.18
8:29.91
8:30.25
8:38.34
8:38.99
8:44.62
8:45.23
8:58.33

Justin Saje (11)
Sam Kunnuiji (12)
Abe Mayfield (11)
Nick Floyd (11)
Greg Mace (12)
Craig Lippett (12)
Steele Butzin (12)
Trevon Redding (9)
Noah Murray (11)
Jacob Pratt (12)
Justin Ambris (11)

Jacob Pratt (12)
Zachary Webb (10)
Lee Veasley (12)
Justin Sage (11)
Chris Rilley (12)
Dejzon Aljhim (12)
Tommy Perez (11)
Ryan Rutkowski (12)
Derek Hayes (12)
Nick Floyd (11)
Josh Bowman (10)
Brian Ruch (12)
Julian Holt (9)

TRACK
ON YOUR MARKS

Lutheran North
L'anse Creuse
Romeo
Chippewa Valley
Warren Mott
Lakeview
Lutheran North
Michigan Collegiate
Dakota

Lake Shore
DelaSalle

Lake Shore
Dakota

Tower

Lutheran North
Romeo

Warren Mott
Utica

DelaSalle

L'anse Creuse North
Chippewa Valley
Armada
Eisenhower
Lakeview

Chippewa Valley (Cedric Grant (12), Terrence Brooks (11), Adrian Files (12), Chris Odoms (12))

Dakota ( Matthew Singer (10), Jacob Williams (12), Joe Jaster (12), Nathan Parker (12))

Delasalle (Thomas Lanzi (10), Andrew Renaud (10), Nick Schmidt (11), Preston Earl (10))

Lutheran North (Carter Moore (10), Tyler Movsesian (12), Chris Rupard (11), Joshua Cundy (10))

Armada (Connor Makenzie (10), Alec Albrecht (10), Nick Coubard (10), Austin Cornish (12)
Cousino (Joel Koshko (12), Ethan Price, Dominac Suliman (10), Arnes Besic (12))

L'amse Creuse North Jarrett Geddes (10), lan McSherry, Zack Moscarello, Tyler Vandierdonck (10))
Romeo (Jacob Blanchard (11), Jack Wilson (11))

Lake Shore (Justin Chambe (12), Steve Mittelstat (12), Ethan Cooper (12), Victor Jacobsen (11))
Anchor Bay (Brody Plant (11), Collin McNulty (11), Drew Kolodge (11), Adam Thomas (10))

110 High Hurdles

15.15
15.48
15.51
15.54
15.61
15.69
15.73
15.84
16.0

16.10

Ethan Wyatt (12) Richmond

Darrin Black (12) Michigan Collegiate
Dylan Marz (12) Dakota

Courtney McGarity (12) Chippewa Valley
Sean Hollowaty (10) DelaSalle

Connor Fitzgerald (12) Warren Mott

Kyle Kresnak (12) Dakota

Marquez Trusel (12) South Lake

Jacob Pratt (12) Lake Shore

Jase Davidson (10) Romeo

5/12/19



100 m Dash
10.74
10.89
10.94
11.01
11.04
11.23
11.24
11.24
11.26
11.28

800 m Relay
1:31.45
1:31.76
1:31.75
1:33.26
1:33.43
1:33.51
1:33.82
1:34.84
1:35.31
1:35.89

1600 m Run
4:22.83
4:23.82
4:24.98
4:25.38
4:33.37
4:33.95
4:35.11
4:37.64
4:39.36
4:39.6

400 m Relay
43.39
44.10
44.25
44.34
44.88
44.76
45.01
45.08
45.31
45.7

TRACK
ON YOUR MARKS

Trevon Madison (12) Warren Mott
John Jackman (12) Romeo

Darius Willis (12) Warren Mott
Caleb Oyster (12) Eisenhower
David Ellis (12) Chippewa Valley
Chase Esterline (12) Utica

Greg Mace (12) Warren Mott
Javon Kimpson (12) Chippewa Valley
Adam Gamage (11) Sterling Heights
Jerimiyah Vines (12) South Lake

Dakota (Gabe Holman (12), Nathan Parker (12), Johnnie Small (12), Brandon Michalak (12))

Warren Mott (Darius Willis (12), Jerren Hayes, James Murray (12), Carvin Coleman (11))

Michigan Collegiate (Dequan Anderson (12), Reginald Nobles (12), Tracheon Adams (12), Darrin Black (12)
Lakeview (Ahmad Ceesay (11), Dancaille Robinson (12), Isaiah Robinson (11), Craig Lippett (12)
Stevenson (Tony Shumate, Arruc Miles (10), Noah Surovac, Hunter Nowak (11))

Chippewa Valley (Chris Odoms (12), Rashid Pearson (12), Javon Kimpson (12), Davisd Ellis (12))
DelaSalle ( Thomas Turner (11), Thomas Scheper, Galiko Lovelace (11))

Romeo (Cameron Kemp (12), Nino Brasza (10), Abe Mayfield (11), John Jackman (12))

Lutheran North (Justin Saje (11), Steele Butzin (12), Noah Starkey (11), Jacob Miynarek (12))
Sterling Hts. (Loumere McCaskill, Kas Juncaj (11), Brian Overall (12), Adrian Gamage (11))

Jack Wilson (11) Romeo

Joe Jaster (12) Dakota
Joey Tavalieri (11) Fraser

Luke Schwartz (11) Romeo
Carson Nicoletti (10) Utica
Jeffrey Hitchcock (12) Utica
Charlie Wilson (11) Romeo
Jacob Williams (12) Dakota
Zachary Jarski (11) DelLaSalle
John Burke (12) Eisenhower

Warren Mott (Darius Willis (12), Trevon Madison (12), James Murray, Greg Mace

Michigan Collegiate (Reginald Nobles (12), Darrin Black (12), Tracheon Adams (12), Dequan Anderson (12))
Chippewa (Marcel Duncan (12) Javon Kimpson (12), Rashid Pearson (12), David Ellis (12))

Dakota (Brandon Michalak (12), Trevor Duff (11), Johnnie Small (12), Gabe Holman (12))

Delasalle (Matthew Bushon, Jordan Rogers, Michael Stritzinger (11), DeNiro Johnson (1

L'anse Creuse (Nick Wilson (12), Sam Kunnuji (12), De"angelo Boyd (12), Jayce Chambliss (12))
Romeo (John Jackman (11)

Fraser (Sherald Beatty (12), Adam Schellhouse (12), Xavier McCowan-Harris (11), Khalil Roy (12))
Lakeview (Mario Mitchell (11), Antonia Lovett (12), Craig Lippett (12), Deleoran Ishmon (12))

Anchor Bay (Dante Bassham (11), Michael After)
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400 m Run
50.1
50.31
51.27
52.34
52.63
52.8
52.93
53.39
53.48
53.73

300 m Hurdles
39.97
41.62
41.63
41.72
41.75
42.20
42.27
42.32
42.56
42.60

Caleb Oyster (12)
Dylan Johnson (12)
Nathan Parker (12)
Jacob Blanchard (11)
Arric Miles (10)
Noah Starkey (11)
Tadeusz Gabyrel (12)
Ethan Swarts (12)
Jerren Hayes (11)
James Chaney (10)

Brandon Michalak (12)
Ben Dubey (11)

Jase Davidson (10)
Javon Taylor (12)
Darrin Black (12)
Matthew Singer (10)
Justin Tamplin (11)
Carvin Coleman (11)
Jacob Sand (11)

Kyle Kresnak (12)

800 Meter Run

1:56.30
1:58.37
2:00.0

2:00.43
2:01.12
2:01.7

2:02.47
2:01.90
2:04.2

2:04.48

200 m Dash
22.15
22.21
22.49
22.63
22.74
22.80
22.81
22.84
22.91
22.91

Terrence Brooks (11)
John Burke (12)
Cedric Grant (12)
Chris Rupard (11)
Jack Wilson (11)

Joey Tavalieri (11)
Connor McKenzie (10)
Preston Earl (10)
Chris Rilley (12)

Justin Chambe (12)

Caleb Oyster (12)

John Jackman (12)
Dylan Johnson (12)
Darius Willis (12)
Trevon Madison (12)
Jayce Chambliss (12)
Chase Esterline (12)
Darrin Black (12)
Gabriel Holman (12)
Dancaille Robinson (12)

TRACK
ON YOUR MARKS

Eisenhower
Roseville
Dakota

Romeo
Stevenson
Lutheran North
DelaSalle
Anchor Bay
Warren Mott
Warren Mott

Dakota

Stevenson

Romeo

Clintondale
Michigan Collegiate
Dakota

Dakota

Warren Mott
Dakota

Dakota

Chippewa Valley
Eisenhower
Chippewa Valley
Lutheran North
Romeo

Fraser

Armada
DelaSalle
Romeo

Lake Shore

Eisenhower

Romeo

Roseville

Warren Mott
Warren Mott
L'anse Creuse

Utica

Michigan Collegiate
Dakota

Lakeview
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3200 m Run
9:22.90
9:39.2
9:46.39
9:47.18
9:49.29
9:50.63
9:53.69
10:03.40
10:05.81
10:08.02

TRACK 5/12/19
ON YOUR MARKS

Jack Wilson (10) Romeo

Charles Wilson (11) Romeo

Joe Jaster (12) Dakota

Joey Tavalieri (11) Fraser

Brian Jones (12) Eisenhower
Jack Kelke (9) Romeo

Luke Schwartz (11) Romeo

Adam Thomas (10) Anchor Bay
Zander Cobb (10) Romeo

Cedric Grant (12) Chippewa Valley

Boys 1600 Relay

3:29.59
3:33.0

3:34.83
3:35.9

3:36.04
3:38.61
3:39.88
3:40.9

3:41.30
3:45.52

Chippewa Valley (Dakota Lopiccolo (11), Chris Odoms (12), Terrence Brooks (11), Cedric Grant (12))
Eisenhower (Luke Adamczyk (10), Mario Getaw (10), John Burke (12), Caleb Oyster (12))

Warren Mott (Carvin Coleman (12), James Murray (12), Alec Salla (12), Devan Coates (12))

Romeo ( Jacob Blanchard (11),Chris Reilly (12))

Dakota (Gabriel Holman (12), Nathan Parker (12), Brandon Michalak (12), Andrew Milosalvelski (10))
Delasalle (

Stevenson (Ben Dubey (11), Hunter Nowak, Arric Miles (10), Ben Yanko ))

Lakeview (Craig Lippett (12), Jace Wilson (12), Dancaille Robinson (12))

Clintondale

Lutheran North (Noah Kijorski (10), Matthew Stadnika (11), Joshua Cundy (10), Chris Rupard (11))



